Kelsan, Inc.
5109 National Dr, Knoxville, TN 37914
| www.kelsan.biz

Preference® Jumbo Perforated Roll Towel

800-467-7111

2-ply perforated white roll towels in a jumbo-sized roll offer long lasting reliable

performance
j e

3 preferenct
v

umecl |
Hlorated Roll Towels /M4

ETTE
25010sz5/10an5618 SR Aol

1
\ lxum[ FIURC

279.4mm x 223, 5mm) 1

Description:

Designed for lasting service and exceptional absorbency, Preference® 2-ply
perforated roll towels are ideal for cleaning and wiping in foodservice,
healthcare, laboratory and clinic settings. Join the growing number of
facilities that are moving up to additional sheets to enhance the ease and
efficiency of clean-up tasks. This 2-ply, jumbo-sized 250-count roll offers the
same full-weight, full-strength paper as standard, 2-ply Preference.

Features & Benefits:

» Lasting strength and absorbency make this towel ideal for cleaning/wiping
in foodservice, healthcare, lab, and clinic settings

» Jumbo roll offers the same full-weight, full-strength paper as standard
Georgia-Pacific 2-ply rolls

» For everyday cleaning and wiping tasks

Product Details

Brand Owner
Brand

KelSan#

MFG Part#
Color

UP - UPC

Each Per Ship Unit
Items Per Each
Case Total
Towel (WxL)
UNSPSC

Core Size

Min. Recycled %
Buy Multiple

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN
Case Gross Wgt
Case Net Wgt

Case Dimensions
(LXWxH)

Case Volume
Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer
HI-Layers/Unit
Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions
(LxWxH)

GP
Preference®
FJ27700
27700
White
073310277004
12 Rolls
250 Count
3000 Count
11.000" x 8.800"
14111703
1.625

20Cs

10073310277001
18.600 LBS
18.200 LBS

22.875" x 16.125" x
11.625"

2.481 CFT

5
8
40

48.375" x 39.000" x
93.000"

73310

27700 "4

printed:3/16/2017

Purchase paper products from Kelsan to support Wounded Warrior Project

PERFORMANCE

AT WORK
PRO &



