

Kelsan, Inc.

5109 National Dr, Knoxville, TN 37914 800-467-7111 | www.kelsan.biz

Preference® Jumbo Perforated Roll Towel

2-ply perforated white roll towels in a jumbo-sized roll offer long lasting reliable performance



Description:

Designed for lasting service and exceptional absorbency, Preference® 2-ply perforated roll towels are ideal for cleaning and wiping in foodservice, healthcare, laboratory and clinic settings. Join the growing number of facilities that are moving up to additional sheets to enhance the ease and efficiency of clean-up tasks. This 2-ply, jumbo-sized 250-count roll offers the same full-weight, full-strength paper as standard, 2-ply Preference.

Features & Benefits:

- » Lasting strength and absorbency make this towel ideal for cleaning/wiping in foodservice, healthcare, lab, and clinic settings
- » Jumbo roll offers the same full-weight, full-strength paper as standard Georgia-Pacific 2-ply rolls
- » For everyday cleaning and wiping tasks

Product	Details
----------------	---------

Brand Owner	GP
Brand	Preference®
KelSan#	FJ27700
MFG Part#	27700
Color	White
UP - UPC	073310277004
Each Per Ship Unit	12 Rolls
Items Per Each	250 Count
Case Total	3000 Count
Towel (WxL)	11.000" x 8.800"
UNSPSC	14111703
Core Size	1.625
Min. Recycled %	
Buy Multiple	20 CS

Case Shipping Info

Case GTIN	10073310277001
Case Gross Wgt	18.600 LBS
Case Net Wgt	18.200 LBS
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	22.875" x 16.125" x 11.625"
Case Volume	2.481 CFT

Unit Shipping Info

TI-Qty/Layer	5
HI-Layers/Unit	8
Unit Qty	40
Unit Dimensions (LxWxH)	48.375" x 39.000" x 93.000"



printed:3/16/2017

